
 

TARRYTOWN BOAT & YACHT CLUB             

IMPORTANT DATES IN 2019 

All Regular Members and Board of Governors' meetings (except December) start at 7:00 p.m. Attendance credit for 

meetings requires attendance from the start of the Treasurer's report through and including reports of officers. 

Monday January 14 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday January 28 Regular Members meeting 

Monday February 11 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday 

 

February 25 

 

Regular Members meeting 

 

Monday March 11 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday March 25 Regular Members meeting 

Monday April 8 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday April 22 Regular members meeting 

Saturday May 4 USCGA Vessel Safety Inspection  

Monday May 13 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday May 27 Regular Members meeting 

Saturday June 1 Opening Day & Blessing of the Fleet (All Members) 

Monday June 10 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday June 24 Regular Members meeting 

Monday July 8 Board of Governors meeting 

   

Monday July 22 Regular Members meeting 

Monday August 12 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday August 26 Regular Members meeting 

Monday September 9 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday September 23 Regular Members meeting 

Saturday October 5 De-Commissioning Day (All Members) 

Monday                October 14 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday October 28 Regular Members meeting (nominations) 

Monday November 11 Board of Governors Meeting 

Monday November 25 Regular Members meeting (elections) 

Monday December 9 Board of Governors meeting 

Monday December 23 Regular Members meeting  

   

2019 OFFICERS OF THE TARRYTOWN BOAT CLUB 

Commodore — Lou Monaco Fleet Captain — Ron Serafin                                            House Chairman —Jon Oakley  

Vice Commodore — James Haggerty Secretary — Ted Tenenzapf  Trustee & PC — Burt Hurvich 
Rear Commodore — Mike Montanaro Treasurer — Robert Gramaglia Trustee & PC — John Millar 

 

 


